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Torneo WE MEMORIAL C. BITTI 0402002B

Luogo CAGLIARI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 13-03-2004 - 21-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA SAR CA 1626 0 0 1953 M 103258

24 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA SAR CA 1485 0 0 1957 M 113428

7 3N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1482 0 0 1972 M 103263

17 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1549 0 0 1983 M 107532

5 2N Caddeo Narciso           ITA SAR CA 1576 0 0 1960 M 103111

21 3N Campos Alexis            ITA SAR CA 1506 0 0 1970 M 110861

8 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA SAR CA 1447 0 0 1956 M 103265

22 3N Carta Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1476 0 0 1975 M 110862

18 2N Collu Giuseppe           ITA SAR CA 1588 0 0 1950 M 107534

9 2N Collu Silvano            ITA SAR CA 1468 0 0 1969 M 103266

3 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1491 0 0 1975 M 100373

10 2N Enis Aldo 1597 0 0 M 103267

26 3N Liguori Aniello          ITA SAR CA 1488 0 0 1965 M 115817

13 2N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1696 0 0 1990 M 103299

25 3N Mallo' Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1593 0 0 1980 M 114974

27 2N Migoni Giansimone        ITA SAR SS 1604 0 0 1970 M 121156

16 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1626 0 0 1966 M 106747

4 2N Palmieri Roberto         ITA SAR CI 1606 0 0 1956 M 103110

14 3N Perra Marco              ITA SAR CA 1449 0 0 1962 M 103853

19 3N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1527 0 0 1986 M 109505

11 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1666 0 0 1961 M 103277

1 1N Ruju Nicola              ITA SAR CA 0 0 1970 M

12 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA SAR CA 1594 0 0 1953 M 103283

23 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA SAR CA 1470 0 0 1977 M 112070

15 3N Seu Antonio              ITA SAR NU 1500 0 0 1940 M 104498

20 2N Sorcinelli Andrea        ITA SAR CA 1552 0 0 1972 M 110553

2 3N Tolu Giancarlo           ITA SAR CA 1446 0 0 1940 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1953 M 103258

24 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1957 M 113428

7 3N Boi Fausto               ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 103263

17 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1983 M 107532

5 2N Caddeo Narciso           ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1960 M 103111

21 3N Campos Alexis            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 110861

8 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 103265

22 3N Carta Giovanni           ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M 110862

18 2N Collu Giuseppe           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 107534

9 2N Collu Silvano            ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 103266

3 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1975 M 100373

10 2N Enis Aldo 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 M 103267

26 3N Liguori Aniello          ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 115817

13 2N Locci Damiano            ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1990 M 103299

25 3N Mallo' Danilo            ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1980 M 114974

27 2N Migoni Giansimone        ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1970 M 121156

16 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1966 M 106747

4 2N Palmieri Roberto         ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1956 M 103110

14 3N Perra Marco              ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 103853

19 3N Pes Francesco            ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1986 M 109505

11 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 103277

12 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 103283

23 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 112070

15 3N Seu Antonio              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1940 M 104498

20 2N Sorcinelli Andrea        ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 110553

2 3N Tolu Giancarlo           ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1940 M

FSI - WE MEMORIAL C. BITTI (0402002B) - CAGLIARI - 13-03-2004 - 21-03-2004 - Pag. 3/3


